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
dining room and living room. Kitchen with breakfast area and walk-
out, gas fireplace, large windows, laundry room on second floor, 3
bathrooms, neutrally decorated and ready to move into condition.

$455,000

LINDA RAGONA* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

BREATHTAKING RAVINE LOT
New 4000 sq. ft. custom stone & stucco home on
breathtaking, 5 acre ravine lot features 9 foot ceilings
throughout, vaulted ceilings, Scarlett O’Hara staircase,
pot lights, w/o basement and top-of-the-line finished
incl. limestone, hardwood and marble floors, granite
counters, crown mouldings, upgraded cabinets & trim
plus 3 car garage!                                          376-06

$989,000

NORM PAGET* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

AFFORDABLE RAVINE
Very affordable detached “Finoro” Home located in Acton on a premi-
um, fully fenced lot, backing onto ravine in a quiet neighbourhood.
Features two w/o’s, incl. bsmt w/o, spacious country kitchen w/2nd
w/o, breakfast area, ceramics, b/i dishwasher, oak cabinets. Liv rm
w/upgraded oak hrdwd flr, oak stairs, master bdrm w/vaulted ceilings,
dble closets and semi ensuite including jacuzzi tub, plus door to
garage, California ceilings, security system (R). Hurry home. Won’t
last!!! Call Norm Paget* to view this home today.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

ACTON: 98 Church St., Halton Hills “Moorecroft”.
1896!! Impressive central hall. LR with hrdwd fl,
curved wall & FP. Library with pocket doors, hrdwd
fl, b/in bookcase & stained glass! 4+ bdrms. 3 WRs.
Bsmt with rec rm, 3 pc & wine cellar. I/g pool. 2 car
garage. Lot: 132 ft x 132 ft!!

SPECTACULAR PROPERTY
3000 sq. ft. executive home on 1.86 acres backing
onto woods. Landscaping of this home is absolutely
outstanding. Kidney-shaped pool with wrought iron
fencing, hot tub, 4000 sq. ft. of interlocking walkways,
9 ft. ceilings, crown mouldings, Barzotti solid maple
kitchen with granite counters & integrated refrigerator.
$799,000. MLS#1014449

STEVE TANCOO* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

GORGEOUS VIEWS
Open concept, all brick home only 3 yrs new. Located on large
premium lot backing onto open space with view of wooded area.
Features spacious kitchen w/b/in dishwasher and walkout to
yard, main flr fam rm w/hardwood flr, master BR with a 4 pc
ensuite. 3rd flr loft, plus paved double d/way, fully fenced yard,
C/air. All on very quiet street with park and trails in great neigh-
bourhood! www.actoneastliving.com

NEW $349,000

BONNIE STURGEON* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

MARILYN WORRALL* Sales Rep.

519-853-2086
1-888-833-1945

CHRISTINE MacDERMID*
Salesperson

BILL  McKEOWN**
Assoc. Broker

JANET  McKEOWN*
Salesperson

DOUG MEAL*
Salesperson

KATHY MONCTON*
Salesperson

ALLAN MORGAN*
Salesperson

JANE OBRECHT*
Salesperson

NORM PAGET*
Salesperson

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY*
Salesperson

DONNA RAE*
Salesperson

LINDA RAGONA*
Salesperson

BONNIE STURGEON*
Salesperson

DRAGO STEFANOVIC*
Salesperson

STEVE TANCOO***
Broker

MARILYN WORRALL*
Salesperson

KATHLEEN WALSH*
Salesperson

JACK ZITMAN*
Salesperson

STEVE WHITE*
Salesperson

PETER HRKAC* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

DOUG MEAL* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

BRING THE
WHOLE

FAMILY . . .
AND SPACE
FOR ABOUT
TWO MORE!

$738,000$738,000
Big bang for your buck here. Set on approx. 1 acre of beauty that’s
5 minutes to Brampton and 5 minutes to Georgetown, a dream
location! This 6 bedroom monster is like no other you’ve ever seen.
It features all the fixins including 3 separate entrances, 4 oversized
garages with huge doors, circular driveway, inground tiled pool with
concrete patio, large quality terrace, steel fencing, huge dining/liv-
ing room perfect for entertaining and combination of hardwood,
laminate, ceramic, broadloom flooring. Whole house has been reju-
venated with stucco exterior, new vinyl windows and roof shingles.
Call us for a viewing.

Live in unique work of Art

$389,700

NORINNE KILGOUR* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
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